

BY: Appropriations Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 783

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, strike lines 15 through 17 in their entirety; in line 18, strike “(II)” and substitute “(I)”; and in line 23, strike “(III)” and substitute “(II)”.

On page 3, strike lines 39 and 40 in their entirety; and in line 41, strike “(B)” and substitute “(A)”.

On page 4, in line 1, strike “(C)” and substitute “(B)”.